
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

相田　　理            ｱｲﾀﾞ ｻﾄﾙ                淡路水協        小学（2）1 28894

竹中　理貢            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｸ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（2）2 28916

森川　凜空            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾘﾝｸ                洲本ＳＰ        高校（2）3 28916

森本　　樹            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                洲本ＳＰ        中学（1）4 28916

竹中　蒼人            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｿﾗﾄ                洲本ＳＰ        小学（5）5 28916

中山　和希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ        小学（2）6 28916

藤岡　　凌            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｮｳ               泳力検定        小学（4）7 2899E

河添　晴斗            ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ﾊﾙﾄ               泳力検定        小学（5）8 2899E

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               泳力検定        小学（5）9 2899E

中野　慶多            ﾅｶﾉ ｹｲﾀ                 泳力検定        小学（5）10 2899E

辻井　　暖            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾀﾞﾝ                泳力検定        小学（5）11 2899E

松平　勇波            ﾏﾂﾋﾗ ｲｻﾅ                泳力検定        小学（1）12 2899E

宮田　渉希            ﾐﾔﾀ ｼｮｳｷ                泳力検定        小学（4）13 2899E

坂井　星空            ｻｶｲ ｼｮｳｱ                泳力検定        小学（1）14 2899E

渡邉桜士朗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｵｳｼﾛｳ             泳力検定        小学（4）15 2899E

樋口　浩輔            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ               泳力検定        小学（6）16 2899E

柳田翔太郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ           泳力検定        小学（6）17 2899E

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               泳力検定        小学（6）18 2899E

有野　耀一            ｱﾘﾉ ﾖｳｲﾁ                泳力検定        小学（6）19 2899E

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                泳力検定        小学（5）20 2899E

佐々木　奏            ｻｻｷ ｶﾅﾃﾞ                泳力検定        小学（4）21 2899E

玉田　一心            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｲｯｼﾝ               泳力検定        小学（4）22 2899E

黒川　月望            ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾙﾉﾝ                泳力検定        小学（6）23 2899E

澤谷　歩汰            ｻﾜﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾀ                泳力検定        小学（4）24 2899E

飯田　健太            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                泳力検定        小学（6）25 2899E

持田　琉偉            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                 泳力検定        小学（3）26 2899E

辻井　　律            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾘﾂ                 泳力検定        小学（3）27 2899E

福田　羚琥            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ               泳力検定        小学（3）28 2899E

飯田紘志朗            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾛｳ              泳力検定        小学（3）29 2899E

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            泳力検定        小学（3）30 2899E

大井　瑛多            ｵｵｲ ｴｲﾀ                 泳力検定        小学（3）31 2899E

栗原　直人            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾄ                泳力検定        小学（2）32 2899E

皆越　　翼            ﾐﾅｺｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               泳力検定        小学（2）33 2899E

濱口　雄飛            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾋ               泳力検定        小学（2）34 2899E

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              泳力検定        小学（4）35 2899E

山﨑　広翔            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                泳力検定        中学（1）36 2899E

川下　晃平            ｶﾜｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               泳力検定        小学（6）37 2899E

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               泳力検定        小学（6）38 2899E

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               泳力検定        小学（6）39 2899E

鼻　　佑輔            ﾊﾅ ﾕｳｽｹ                 泳力検定        高校（1）40 2899E

吉岡　海斗            ﾖｼｵｶ ｶｲﾄ                泳力検定        高校（3）41 2899E

Liu Cong              Liu Cong                上海QiNeng      小学（1）42 28Z04

Hu Junxi              Hu Junxi                上海QiNeng      小学（3）43 28Z04

Wang Haoyu            Wang Haoyu              上海QiNeng      小学（2）44 28Z04

Lu Yiming             Lu Yiming               上海QiNeng      小学（2）45 28Z04

Xu Zhurongshuo        Xu Zhurongshuo          上海QiNeng      小学（3）46 28Z04

Shen Jincheng         Shen Jincheng           上海QiNeng      小学（2）47 28Z04

Zhou Ziyu             Zhou Ziyu               上海QiNeng      小学（1）48 28Z04

Sun Hairui            Sun Hairui              上海QiNeng      小学（1）49 28Z04
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男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

Liu Yizhen            Liu Yizhen              上海QiNeng      小学（2）50 28Z04

Yao Chenjun           Yao Chenjun             上海QiNeng      小学（2）51 28Z04
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

竹中　理貢            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｸ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（2）1 28916

森本　　樹            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                洲本ＳＰ        中学（1）2 28916

中山　和希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ        小学（2）3 28916

竹中　蒼人            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｿﾗﾄ                洲本ＳＰ        小学（5）4 28916

大井　瑛多            ｵｵｲ ｴｲﾀ                 泳力検定        小学（3）5 2899E

坂井　星空            ｻｶｲ ｼｮｳｱ                泳力検定        小学（1）6 2899E

飯田　健太            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ                泳力検定        小学（6）7 2899E

玉田　一心            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｲｯｼﾝ               泳力検定        小学（4）8 2899E

松平　勇波            ﾏﾂﾋﾗ ｲｻﾅ                泳力検定        小学（1）9 2899E

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               泳力検定        小学（6）10 2899E

藤岡孝太郎            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             泳力検定        小学（6）11 2899E

中野　慶多            ﾅｶﾉ ｹｲﾀ                 泳力検定        小学（5）12 2899E

前田　暖樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                泳力検定        小学（5）13 2899E

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                泳力検定        小学（6）14 2899E

福田　峻大            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               泳力検定        小学（5）15 2899E

Sun Hairui            Sun Hairui              上海QiNeng      小学（1）16 28Z04

Wang Haoyu            Wang Haoyu              上海QiNeng      小学（2）17 28Z04

Yang Wenhao           Yang Wenhao             上海QiNeng      小学（3）18 28Z04
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

森川　凜空            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ﾘﾝｸ                洲本ＳＰ        高校（2）1 28916

西口　侑希            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               泳力検定        小学（2）2 2899E

皆越　　翼            ﾐﾅｺｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               泳力検定        小学（2）3 2899E

藤岡孝太郎            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             泳力検定        小学（6）4 2899E

栗原　直人            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾄ                泳力検定        小学（2）5 2899E

有野　耀一            ｱﾘﾉ ﾖｳｲﾁ                泳力検定        小学（6）6 2899E

黒川　月望            ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾙﾉﾝ                泳力検定        小学（6）7 2899E

濱口　雄飛            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾋ               泳力検定        小学（2）8 2899E

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                泳力検定        小学（4）9 2899E

飯田紘志朗            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾛｳ              泳力検定        小学（3）10 2899E

佐々木　奏            ｻｻｷ ｶﾅﾃﾞ                泳力検定        小学（4）11 2899E

福田　峻大            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               泳力検定        小学（5）12 2899E

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                泳力検定        小学（6）13 2899E

辻井　　律            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾘﾂ                 泳力検定        小学（3）14 2899E

北村　鷲也            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾔ               泳力検定        小学（5）15 2899E

持田　琉偉            ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                 泳力検定        小学（3）16 2899E

前田　暖樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                泳力検定        小学（5）17 2899E

藤岡　　凌            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｮｳ               泳力検定        小学（4）18 2899E

川下　晃平            ｶﾜｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               泳力検定        小学（6）19 2899E

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            泳力検定        小学（3）20 2899E

Yang Wenhao           Yang Wenhao             上海QiNeng      小学（3）21 28Z04

Shen Jincheng         Shen Jincheng           上海QiNeng      小学（2）22 28Z04

Xu Zhurongshuo        Xu Zhurongshuo          上海QiNeng      小学（3）23 28Z04

Zhou Ziyu             Zhou Ziyu               上海QiNeng      小学（1）24 28Z04

Lu Yiming             Lu Yiming               上海QiNeng      小学（2）25 28Z04

Hu Junxi              Hu Junxi                上海QiNeng      小学（3）26 28Z04

Yao Chenjun           Yao Chenjun             上海QiNeng      小学（2）27 28Z04
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                泳力検定        小学（4）1 2899E

河添　晴斗            ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ﾊﾙﾄ               泳力検定        小学（5）2 2899E

福田　羚琥            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ               泳力検定        小学（3）3 2899E

宮田　渉希            ﾐﾔﾀ ｼｮｳｷ                泳力検定        小学（4）4 2899E

澤谷　歩汰            ｻﾜﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾀ                泳力検定        小学（4）5 2899E

渡邉桜士朗            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｵｳｼﾛｳ             泳力検定        小学（4）6 2899E

福田　將真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ               泳力検定        小学（6）7 2899E

西口　侑希            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               泳力検定        小学（2）8 2899E

大橋　陵牙            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              泳力検定        小学（4）9 2899E

柳田翔太郎            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ           泳力検定        小学（6）10 2899E

竹内　陽祐            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾖｳｽｹ               泳力検定        小学（6）11 2899E

鼻　　佑輔            ﾊﾅ ﾕｳｽｹ                 泳力検定        高校（1）12 2899E

辻井　　暖            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾀﾞﾝ                泳力検定        小学（5）13 2899E

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                泳力検定        小学（5）14 2899E
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

相田くらら            ｱｲﾀﾞ ｸﾗﾗ                淡路水協        小学（3）1 28894

中山　志麻            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼﾏ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（4）2 28916

藤田　和希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶﾂﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ        中学（3）3 28916

有野　　誉            ｱﾘﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 泳力検定        小学（4）4 2899E

坂井　輝星            ｻｶｲ ｷﾗﾗ                 泳力検定        小学（3）5 2899E

黒川るのあ            ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾙﾉｱ                泳力検定        小学（4）6 2899E

玉井ひかる            ﾀﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 泳力検定        高校（1）7 2899E

髙橋　美桜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｵ                 泳力検定        小学（1）8 2899E

藤川あかり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｱｶﾘ               泳力検定        小学（1）9 2899E

松平明央梨            ﾏﾂﾋﾗ ｱｵﾘ                泳力検定        小学（4）10 2899E

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               泳力検定        小学（4）11 2899E

川口　羽音            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾉﾝ               泳力検定        小学（5）12 2899E

雪永　深琴            ﾕｷﾅｶﾞ ﾐｺﾄ               泳力検定        小学（2）13 2899E

玉田　麻花            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｱｻｶ                泳力検定        中学（1）14 2899E

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  泳力検定        小学（6）15 2899E

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 泳力検定        小学（6）16 2899E

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  泳力検定        小学（6）17 2899E

佐藤奈々美            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ                 泳力検定        小学（5）18 2899E

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  泳力検定        小学（6）19 2899E

菅原　凛夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝｶ               泳力検定        小学（6）20 2899E

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               泳力検定        小学（5）21 2899E

樫原　来実            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                泳力検定        小学（5）22 2899E

合葉　安香            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾔｽｶ                泳力検定        小学（5）23 2899E

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  泳力検定        中学（2）24 2899E

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                泳力検定        小学（4）25 2899E

井上　侑紀            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                泳力検定        小学（5）26 2899E

Sun Haiyao            Sun Haiyao              上海QiNeng      小学（2）27 28Z04

Lu Yuexin             Lu Yuexin               上海QiNeng      小学（2）28 28Z04

Tao Siyuan            Tao Siyuan              上海QiNeng      小学（2）29 28Z04

Wang Yufei            Wang Yufei              上海QiNeng      小学（2）30 28Z04

Xiao Yao              Xiao Yao                上海QiNeng      小学（2）31 28Z04
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

中山　志麻            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼﾏ                 洲本ＳＰ        小学（4）1 28916

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                泳力検定        中学（3）2 2899E

藤川あかり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｱｶﾘ               泳力検定        小学（1）3 2899E

髙橋　美桜            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｵ                 泳力検定        小学（1）4 2899E

佐藤奈々美            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ                 泳力検定        小学（5）5 2899E

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  泳力検定        中学（2）6 2899E

玉田　麻花            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ｱｻｶ                泳力検定        中学（1）7 2899E

中山実紗希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                泳力検定        小学（4）8 2899E

平井　那歩            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｵ                  泳力検定        小学（6）9 2899E

明石　凜真            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾏ                  泳力検定        小学（6）10 2899E

合葉　安香            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾔｽｶ                泳力検定        小学（5）11 2899E

川口　羽音            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾉﾝ               泳力検定        小学（5）12 2899E

Xiao Yao              Xiao Yao                上海QiNeng      小学（2）13 28Z04

Tao Siyuan            Tao Siyuan              上海QiNeng      小学（2）14 28Z04

Lu Yuexin             Lu Yuexin               上海QiNeng      小学（2）15 28Z04
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川下　真央            ｶﾜｼﾀ ﾏｵ                 泳力検定        小学（4）1 2899E

樫原　来実            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｸﾙﾐ                泳力検定        小学（5）2 2899E

石川　陽莉            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ                泳力検定        小学（1）3 2899E

玉井ひかる            ﾀﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 泳力検定        高校（1）4 2899E

西口　　和            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾉﾄﾞｶ              泳力検定        小学（2）5 2899E

雪永　深琴            ﾕｷﾅｶﾞ ﾐｺﾄ               泳力検定        小学（2）6 2899E

坂井　輝星            ｻｶｲ ｷﾗﾗ                 泳力検定        小学（3）7 2899E

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 泳力検定        小学（6）8 2899E

松平明央梨            ﾏﾂﾋﾗ ｱｵﾘ                泳力検定        小学（4）9 2899E

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                泳力検定        小学（4）10 2899E

井上　侑紀            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                泳力検定        小学（5）11 2899E

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               泳力検定        小学（5）12 2899E

Wang Yufei            Wang Yufei              上海QiNeng      小学（2）13 28Z04
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

藤田　和希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶﾂﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ        中学（3）1 28916

黒川るのあ            ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾙﾉｱ                泳力検定        小学（4）2 2899E

池本　涼乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉ               泳力検定        小学（5）3 2899E

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               泳力検定        小学（5）4 2899E

石川　陽莉            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ                泳力検定        小学（1）5 2899E

中山実紗希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐｻｷ                泳力検定        小学（4）6 2899E

菅原　凛夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝｶ               泳力検定        小学（6）7 2899E

有野　　誉            ｱﾘﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 泳力検定        小学（4）8 2899E

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  泳力検定        小学（6）9 2899E

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                泳力検定        中学（3）10 2899E

西口　　和            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾉﾄﾞｶ              泳力検定        小学（2）11 2899E

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               泳力検定        小学（4）12 2899E

Sun Haiyao            Sun Haiyao              上海QiNeng      小学（2）13 28Z04
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